REDEKOP

NH CR

PARTS MANUAL

PRODUCT NUMBER: 101-003W
SERIAL NUMBER RANGE: RMNA0OOO1 -

OPTIONS: 101-055 KIT CR DRIVE 3B - NO SCU

CS0145-06_R3



NH CR MAV CHOPPER

Table of Contents

Section A Chopper MAV CR Wide SCU ready 8R W/Sprd Page
Chopper Housing [RMNAQOOO1 to RMNADO299] ........uviiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeieeeee e 1-2
Chopper Housing [RMNAO300 t0 RMNAO399] .....uiiiiiiiiiaiiiiiiiieiee e 3-4
Chopper Housing [RMNA0400 to ] 5-6
Rotor, Knifebar, Chaff Door for Chopper [RMNAOOO1 to RMNAO0299] ......ccccvvvveeeeiiiinens 7-8
Rotor, Knifebar, Chaff Door for Chopper [RMNAOQ300 to ] s 9-10
RO O e 11-12
KNI A e 13-14
Hood [RMNAOOOT t0 RMNADSB99] .....coiiiiiiiiiiie ittt 15-16
Hood [RMNA0400 to L 17 -18
Tailboard, Actuator, and Mounts [RMNAQOOO1 to RMNAO399] .....ccccvvveeieeieeeieieciee 19-20
Tailboard, Actuator, and Mounts [RMNAO0400 to ] 21-22
Tailboards [RMNAOOOT t0 RMNAOS99] ....ooiiiiiieiie ittt 23-24
Tailboards [RMNAO0400 to ] e 25-26
Shield and VENES ..o 27 - 28
Extension Plate & Chaff DefleCtor ... 29-30
Chopper Rail [RMNAO0O1 to RMNAD299] .....cccuiiiiiiiieiiieiee sttt 31-32
Chopper Rail [RMNAO300 to RMNAO399] ......uoiiiiiiiiiiieiiie et 33-34
Chopper Rail [RMNA0400 to L e 35-36
SITAW DOOT ot 37 - 38
Hydraulic HOSES & FitliNGS  ...vvvviiiiiiieiiii e 39-40
Chopper SHAe ACLUAION ...t aea e 41-42

Section B 101-055 Kit CR Drive 3B - No SCU Page
Chopper Housing [RMNAOOO1 10 RMNAO299] ...ttt 1-2

REDEKOP



REDEKOP

SECTION A




Chopper Housing

Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:

Date:30MAY2025 RMNAOO001 RMNAO0299

FRONT OF COMBINE

RP942 - S/S RP1602 RP1602

CS0145-06

|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

: REDEKOP



Chopper Housing

Serial No Range From:

Serial No Range To:

Date:30MAY2025 RMNAOO0O01 RMNAO0299
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
/ cA4366 FLOOR CHOPFER 67W - BLACK /
2 CG423B FLOOT EXT 67W - BLACK /
3 CG425B CHOPPER RR PANEL 67W - BLACK /
4 CG489B GUARD KBAR 67W - BLACK /
5 CHEO66L SIDEWALL CHOFPER LT - BLACK /
6 CHE066R SIDEWALL CHOFPPER RT - BLACK /
7 CHTI9B TAB CHOFPER SLIDE SEAL - BLACK 2
& BZIM- 0820 BOLT FLG MEX20 C8.8 YZD 1508102 14
9 B2IM-0830 BOLT FLG MEX30 C8.8 YZD [so5102 z
10 BZIM- 1225 BOLT FLG MizX25 C8.8 YZD 1508102 2
I B3IM-0820 BOLT RH M8x20 C8.8 YZD 1S0O8678 Shorl Neck 12
12 CHE08-0I GUIDE-CHOPPER RAIL z
13 CH68I-0I SEAL CHORPPER VENT INTERFACE z
14 NZIM-O8 NUT FLG M8 C8 YZD Isodl6l 28
15 RFP240 DECAL REDEKOP 12" x 2" /
6 RFP873 DECAL EU SAFETY CHECK SERVICE /
17 RFPE96 DECAL, WINDROW FLOOR ADJUST z
18 RP942 DECAL EU KNIFEBAR ADJ I S8/8-RPIEO2
19 S21-0808 SCREW WOOD #8 x .5 ROBERTSON g

S/S = SUPERSEDED BY

CS0145-06

|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP




Chopper Housing

Date:30MAY 2025

Serial No Range From:

RMNAO0300

Serial No Range To:

RMNAO0399

FRONT OF COMBINE

RP896

RP1602

CS0145-06

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

3

REDEKOP




Chopper Housing

Serial No Range From:

Serial No Range To:

Date:30MAY2025 RMNAO0O300 RMNAO0399
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
/ CA436B FLOOR CHOPPER 67W - BLACK /
2 CG423B FLOOT EXT 67W - BLACK /
3 CG425B CHOPPER RR PANEL 67W - BLACK /
4 CG489B GUARD KBAR 67W - BLACK /
5 CHEO6BL SIDEWALL CHOPPER LT - BLACK /
6 CHEO6BR SIDEWALL CHOPPER RT - BLACK /
s CH7I9B TAB CHOPPER SLIDE SEAL - BLACK 2
8 8rr41307 CABLE TIE, FIR TREE 8
9 B2IM-05820 BOLT FLG MEx20 C8.8 YZD 1508102 14
10 B2IM-0830 BOLT FLG MEX30 C8.8 YZD 1508102 2
I B2IM-1225 BOLT FLG Mi2xz25 C8.8 vZD 1508102 2
12 B3IM-05820 BOLT RH M8x20 C8.8 YZD 1SO8678 Short Neck 12
13 CHEO8-0I GUIDE-CHOPPER RAIL 2
14 CHES8I-01 SEAL CHOPPER VENT INTERFACE 2
15 NZIM-08 NIT FLG M8 C&8 YZD Iso4l6l 28
6 RPI6OZ DECAL EU KNIFEBAR ADJ /
17 RP240 DECAL REDEKOP 12" Xx 2" /
18 RP873 DECAL EU SAFETY CHECK SERVICE /
19 RP896 DECAL, WINDROW FLOOR ADJUST 2
20 S2I-0808 SCREW WOOD #8 x .5 ROBERTSON 4

CS0145-06

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP




Chopper Housing

Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:

Date:30MAY2025 RMNAO0400

FRONT OF COMBINE

i«
| N
|

RP896 RP 1602

CS0145-06

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

’ REDEKOP



Chopper Housing

Serial No Range From:

Serial No Range To:

Date:30MAY2025 RMNA0400
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
/ CA436B FLOOR CHOPPER 67W - BLACK /
2 CG423B FLOOT EXT 67/W - BLACK /
3 CG425B CHOFFER RR FANEL 67W - BLACK /
4 CG459B GUARD KBAR 67W - BLACK /
5 CH606BL SIDEWALL CHOPPER LT - BLACK /
6 CH60O6ER SIDEWALL CHOPFPER RT - BLACK /
7 CHrI9B TAB CHOPPER SLIDE SEAL - BLACK 2
& CH78IBL DEFLECTOR, WIRING MAV AFX/CR LH - BLACK /
9 CHr8IBR DEFLECTOR, WIRING MAV AFX/CR RH - BLACK /
10 CSI94BL PLATE, CHOPPER ANTI-ROTATE LH AFX/CR - BLACK |
) CSI94BR PLATE, CHOPPER ANTI-ROTATE RH AFX/CR - BLACK |
2 8rr4i30r CABLE TIE, FIR TREE &
13 BZ2IM-0820 BOLT FLG MBX20 C8.8 YZD [508/102 6
14 BZIM-0830 BOLT FLG MBX30 C8.8 YZD [508/02 2
15 B2IM-1225 BOLT FLG MiZxz25 C8.8 YZD 1508102 2
6 B3IM-0820 BOLT RH M&x20 C8.8 YZD 1508678 Short Neck 2
17 CH608-0I GUIDE-CHOFFER RAIL 2
18 CH68I-01 SEAL CHOFFER VENT INTERFACE 2
19 NZIM-08 NIT FLG M8 C8 YZD Iso4l6l 30
20 RPI6OZ DECAL EU KNIFEBAR ADJ /
2l RP240 DECAL REDEKOP 12" X 2" /
22 RPE73 DECAL EU SAFETY CHECK SERVICE /
23 RPE96 DECAL, WINDROW FLOOR ADJUST 2
24 S2I-0808 SCREW WOOD #8 x .5 ROBERTSON 4

CS0145-06

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP




Rotor, Knifebar, & Chaff Door

Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:

Date:30MAY2025 RMNAOO001 RMNAO0299

FRONT OF COMBINE

/ /
1 0

!__/__.__-_._J

;!
/ot
/

CS0145-06

|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

’ REDEKOP



Rotor, Knifebar, & Chaff Door
Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:

Date:30MAY2025 RMNAOO0O01 RMNAO0299
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE

/ CG326BA KNIFEBAR ASSY MAV 67W NO PADDLE - BLACK |/

z CGEOOBA ROTOR MAV FG 67W 8R W SPR BLK /

3 CH339B MOUNT BRKT SPD SENSOR -BLACK /

g CH370B CR SPEED SENSOR PICKUP - 50MM - BLACK /

5 CH638B HANDLE POINTED - BLACK | WSS - CG638BAL

6 CHE38BA KBAR HNDL FPOINTED - BLACK I &85 - CG635BAL

7 CH685BL FAN SHROUD LT - BLACK /

8 CH685BR FAN SHROUD RT - BLACK /

9 CHr64B INLET FLOOR W/0 SCU CR MAV - BLACK /

10 CH765B COVER SHAFT CR MAV - BLACK /

il RP295A BEARING ASSY 50mm 1D ECL 48 CAST FLG 2 INCLUDES RPZ238, RPZ95, RP296

12 BlM-1235 BOLT HEX MIZX35 C8.8 YZD 1504014 4

13 B2IM-06/6 BOLT FLG Mexle C8.8 YZD 1508102 4

14 B2IM-1225 BOLT FLG MIizx25 C8.8 YZD 1508102 2

15 B3IM-0820 BOLT RH M8x20 C8.8 YZD 1S08678 Short Neck 8

6 B3IM-0825 BOLT RH M8x25 C8.8 YZD 1SO8678 Shorl Neck I

17 B3IM-1250 BOLT RH MIZX50 C8.8 YZD 1508678 Short Neck 8

18 NIM-12 NUT HEX M2 C8 YZD 15049032 8

19 NZIM-08 NUT FLG M& C8 YZD Iso4lel 19

20 NZIM-12 NUT FLG MIZ C8 YZD |so4dl6l 2

2l N3IM-12 NUT HEX JAM METRIC GENERIC 4

22 RPZ238 BEARING FLANGE 4B FZIO 2 NSS - RP295A

23 RP295 BEARING BALL SPH 50mm 1D 2 NSS - RP295A

24 RPZ296 LOCK COLLAR ECL 50mm [ID 2 NSS - RPZ295A

25 RP309 GRIP /

26 WilM-12 WASHER FLAT M2 x 23.5 x 2.4 YZD 4

27 W3IM-12 WASHER SPRING Mi2 8

28 CGri5z WASHER ROTOR SHIM 50.8 1D l6ga YZD 2 ORDER IN PAIRS
NSS = NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY S/S5 = SUPERSEDED BY CS0145-06

|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order
8

REDEKOP




Rotor, Knifebar, & Chaff Door

Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:

Date:30MAY2025 RMNAO300

FRONT OF COMBINE

CS0145-06

L

9

Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP



Rotor, Knifebar, & Chaff Door
Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:30MAY2025 RMNAO0300
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
/ CG326BA KNIFEBAR ASSY MAV 67W NO PADDLE - BLACK |/
2 CGBOOBA ROTOR MAV FG 67W 8R W SPR BLK /
3 CH339B MOUNT BRKT SPD SENSOR -BLACK /
g CH37OB CR SPEED SENSOR PICKUP - 50MM - BLACK /
5 CH638BAL KBAR HNDL POINT ASSY - LEFT ! INCLUDES CH638BL, RP309
6 CH638BL KBAR HNDL POINT - BLACK - LEFT ! NSS - CHE3EBAL
7 CH6856L FAN SHROUD LT - BLACK /
8 CHE85BR FAN SHROUD RT - BLACK /
9 CH764B INLET FLOOR W,/0 SCU CR MAV - BLACK /
10 CH765B COVER SHAFT CR MAV - BLACK /
il RP295A BEARING ASSY 50mm 1D ECL 48 CAST FLG 2 INCLUDES RPZ238, RPZ95, RFPZ296
12 BIIM-1235 BOLT HEX MIZX35 C8.8 YZD 1504014 4
13 B2IM-0616 BOLT FLG MéeXxi6 C8.8 YZD 1508102 4
14 B2IM-1225 BOLT FLG MIZxX25 C8.8 YZD [so8102 2
15 B3IM-0820 BOLT RH M8x20 C8.8 YZD 1SO8678 Shorl Neck g
6 B3IM-0825 BOLT RH M8x25 C8.8 YZD 1SO8678 Short Neck 5
17 B3IM-1250 BOLT RH MIi2xX50 C8.8 YZD 1508678 Short Neck 8
18 NIIM-12 NUT HEX M2 C8 YZD 1S04032 g
19 NZ2IM-08 NUT FLG ME CE YZD Iso4l6l 13
20 NZIM-12 NUT FLG M2 C8 YZD |so4l6] 2
2l N3IM-12 NUT HEX JAM METRIC GENERIC 4
22 RP238 BEARING FLANGE 4B FZIO 2 NSS - RP295A
23 RPZ295 BEARING BALL SPH 50mm 1D 2 NSS - RPZ295A
24 RP296 LOCK COLLAR ECL 50mm [ID 2 NSS - RPZ295A
25 RP309 GRIP /
26 WilM-12 WASHER FLAT MIZ x 23.5 x 2.4 YZD 6
27 W3IM-12 WASHER SPRING MI2 g
28 CGrIcz WASHER ROTOR SHIM 50.8 1D l6ga - YZD 2 ORDER IN PAIRS
NSS = NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY CS0145-06
|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order
10

REDEKOP




Rotfor

Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:

Date:30MAY2025 RMNAOO0O01

FRONT OF COMBINE

CHEO00BA ROTOR MAV FG 67W &R

CS0145-06

|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

! REDEKOP



Rotor

Serial No Range From:

Serial No Range To:

Date:30MAY2025 RMNAOO001
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
/ BI2M-1250 BOLT HEX MI2X50 CIO.9 YZD 1s040/4 2
2 BI2M-1260 BOLT HEX MIZX60 CIO.9 YZD 1504014 58
3 HA553 BUSHING, MAV STD 1490 NSS - BK553
4 HA555 WASHER, ROTOR 1.25 O.D. 128 NSS - BK555
5  HA57OL BLADE FAN 2 INCH LT 6 NSS - BK570L
6  HA57OR BLADE FAN 2 INCH RT 6 NSS - BK570R
7 HAG55C BLADE STR MAV SERRATED CARBIDE 160L 16 NSS - BK655C
8  NA2M-12 NUT LOCK STL M2 CIO YZD DIN9EOV 70
BK570 BLADE KIT FAN MAV 2in (6-LT 6-RT) / ! NCHZL?EOSR&/ZXHAE 472%; /26X
BK570L BLADE KIT FAN MAV 2in (6-LT) / / NCLUDESNEJ;A%g 70L, 6x
BK570R BLADE KIT FAN MAV 2in (6-RT) / INCLUDES Ng;MHf/]; 70R, 6x
BK655C BLADE KIT HA655C (8) /5 WCLUDESN%A%‘;%O e
BK553 KIT BUSHING HA553 (20) 7
BK555 KIT BUSHING HA555 (20) 7

NSS = NOT SERVICED SEFPARATELY

CS0145-06

|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP

12




Knifebar

Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:

Date:30MAY2025 RMNAOO0O01

FRONT OF COMBINE

CG326BA KNIFE BAR ASSEMBLY 6 7W

CS0145-06

|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

. REDEKOP




Knifebar

Serial No Range From:

Serial No Range To:

Date:30MAY2025 RMNAOO001
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
/ BliM-08l6 BOLT HEX MEXI6 C8.8 YZD 50404 20
2 HA 70O BLADE STR KNIFEBAR 59 NSS - BKr7OO
3 NZ2IM-08 NUT FLG M8 C8 YZD Iso4l6l 20
g NAZM-08& NUT LOCK STL M8 CIO YZD DIN9EOV 9
5 PZIM-0322 PIN COTTER M3X22 2
6 WIIM-10 WASHER FLAT MIO x 20 x 2.3 YZD 2
7 CGIOZB BACKFLATE KBAR 67W - BLACK /
8 CGIO3B ROD KBAR 65.5W - BLACK /
9 CGIO4B PRESS FLATE KBAR 67W - BLACK /
10 CG30IB FRAME KBAR 67W - BLACK /
BK700 BLADE KIT HA7OO (I0) 6

NSS = NOT SERVICED SEFPARATELY

CS0145-06

|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP

14




Hood

Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:

Date:30MAY2025 RMNAOO001 RMNAO0399

FRONT OF COMBINE

CS0145-06

|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

15 REDEKOP



Hood

Serial No Range From:

Serial No Range To:

Date:30MAY2025 RMNAOO0O01 RMNAO0399
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE

/ CGz227B STRAP, BELT SEAL [7TOOMM - BLACK 4

2 cG443B BRACKET TBOARD TOP SEAL 67W - BLACK /

3 CG443BA SEAL ASSY TOP TBOARKD &67W - BLACK /

g CHEOTB HOOD CNH 67W - BLACK I NSS - CHEOT7BA
5 CHEOT7BA HOOD CH CR WIDE CHOFPPER W/ DECALS - BLACK |

6 CHE9ZB BRACKET ROLLER SCRAPER MT &67W- BLACK I S/5 - CH782B
7 CSIIozB MOUNT SHIELD TOP REAR - BLACK /

8 CSIO3B BRACKET SHIELD BTM REAR - BLACK /

9 B3IM-0616 BOLT RH MeXle C8.8 YZD 1SO8678 Short Neck 10

10 B3IM-08l6 BOLT RH M&xl6 C8.8 YZD 1SO8678 Short Neck I

il B3IM-0825 BOLT RH M&x25 C8.8 YZD 1SO8678 Short Neck 9

12 CG225-01 BELT TBOARD LOWER SEAL &67W /

13 cG444-01 BELT TBOARD UPFPER SEAL &67W /

14 CHE93-01 SHEET ROLLER STRIPPER 67W /I S/5 - CH783-01
15 CSII56-01 STRAP SCRAPER ROLLER CNH /' S/S5 - CH784B
6 NZIM-06 NUT FLG M& C8 YZD |so4l6l 10

17 NZIM-08 NUT FLG M8 C&8 YZD Iso4l6l 22

18 RO3-08 RIVET INCH GENERIC 20

19 RF240 DECAL REDEKOP 12" x 2" /

20 RPE72 DECAL SAFETY PROJECTILE HAZARD /

NSS = NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY S/S = SUPERSEDED BY

CS0145-06

|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP

16




Hood

Date:30MAY 2025

Serial No Range From:

RMNAO0400

Serial No Range To:

FRONT OF COMBINE

CS0145-06

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

17

REDEKOP




Hood

Serial No Range From:

Serial No Range To:

Date:30MAY2025 RMNA0400
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
/ CG227B STRAP, BELT SEAL [7OOMM - BLACK 4
z CG443B BRACKET TBOARD TOP SEAL 67W - BLACK /
3 CG443BA SEAL ASSY TOP TBOARD 67W - BLACK /
4 CH6O7B HOOD CNH 67W - BLACK I NSS - CHEOT7BA
5 CHEO7BA HOOD CH CR WIDE CHOPPER W,/ DECALS - BLACK |
6 CH782B BRACKET ROLLER SCRAFER - BLACK /
’ CH7848 STRAP, WINDROW SCRAFER - BLACK /
& CSIOZB MOUNT SHIELD TOP REAR - BLACK /
9 CSIO3B BRACKET SHIELD BTM REAR - BLACK /
10 B3IM-08516 BOLT RH M&xI6 C5.8 YZD 1508678 Short Neck )
) B3IM-0525 BOLT RH M&x25 C8.8 YZD 1508678 Short Neck 9
2 B38M-0616 BOLT RH ALLEN Mb6xI6 C8.8 YZD No Neck )
13 CG225-0I BELT TBOARD LOWER SEAL &6rW /
14 CG444-01 BELT TBOARD UPPER SEAL 67W /
15 CH783-01 SHEET ROLLER STRIPPER 67W /
16 NZIM-08 NMIT FLG M8 C8 YZD Iso4l6l 22
17 RO3-08 RIVET INCH GENERIC 20
18 RP240 DECAL REDEKOP 12" x 2" /
19 RPE72 DECAL SAFETY PROJECTILE HAZARD /

NSS = NOT SERVICED SEFARATELY

CS0145-06

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP

18




Tailboard, Acfuator, and Mounfs

Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:

Date:30MAY2025 RMNAO0001 RMNAO0399

FRONT OF COMBINE @a

FOR ACTUATED TAILBOARD FOR MANUAL TATLBOARD CS0145-06

|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

v REDEKOP



Tailboard, Actuator, and Mounts
Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:30MAY2025 RMNAOQ0001 RMNAO0399
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
/ CG314B LUG TBOARD ADJ 6 HOLE - BLACK 2
2 CG4286BA BRACKET TBOARD SUFPPT - BLACK I INCLUDES RPIO9
3 CHEI0BL MOUNT ACTUATOR CHPR LT - BLACK /
4 CHEIOBR MOUNT ACTUATOR CHPR RT - BLACK /
5 CSI0328B PIN TAILBOARD PIVOT - BLACK 2
6 CSI053BL FIN STRAW DEFLECT LT - BLACK /
7 CSIO53BR FIN STRAW DEFLECT RT - BLACK /
8 CSII39BL RAKE WINDROW LT CASE - BLACK /
9 CSII39BR RAKE WINDROW RT CASE - BLACK /
10 CSII40BL MOUNT WINDROW DEFLECTOR LT - BLACK /
I CSII40BR MOUNT WINDROW DEFLECTOR RT - BLACK /
2 CSITIB GUARD, TAILBOARD - BLACK 2
13 CS70Iz MOUNT, ACTUATOR BASE - YZD 2
14 cs9rez TUBE LIMIT ACTUATOR - YZD 2
15 CS990A REFLECTOR ASSEMBLY 2
6 C5991lz SPACER REFLECTOR EU - YZD 2
17 RPIOS8 ACTUATOR 2
18 RPI5IA SPRING GAS SHOCK 2
19 B2IV-08l6 BOLT FLG M8XI6 C8.8 YZD 1508102 4
20 B2IM-0820 BOLT FLG M8X20 C8.8 YZD |s08102 10
2l BZ2IM-0840 BOLT FLG M8X40 C8.8 YZD 508102 4
22 BZ2IM-1030 BOLT FLG MIOX30 C8.8 YZD 1508102 4
23 B2IM-1225 BOLT FLG MiZxX25 C8.8 YZD 1508102 4
24 B3IM-0820 BOLT RH M8x20 C8.8 YZD 1508678 Short Neck 8
25 B3IM-0825 BOLT RH M8x25 C8.8 YZD 1S0O8678 Short Neck 8
26 B3IM-0850 BOLT RH M8x50 C8.8 YZD 1SO8678 Short Neck 2
27 N2Iv-08 NUT FLG M8 C8 YZD Iso4l6l 30
28 N2IM-10 NUT FLG MIO C8 YZD Iso4l6/
29 N42M-08 NUT LOCK STL M8 CIO YZD DIN98OV
30 RPIOS BUSHING, NYLON /
3! RPIZ68 DECAL EU SAFETY STAND CLEAR 2
32 w4lM-08 WASHER FLAT M8 x 38 x 2.5 YZD 2
33 CGA465BAL TAILBOARD ASSY 67W WS LT - BLACK I 5/5 - CG86TBAL
33 CGT774BAL TAILBOARD ASSY 67W SCU LT - BLACK I S/S - CGB6TBAL
34 CG465BAR TAILBOARD ASSY 67W WS RT - BLACK I S/S - CGE6TBAR
34 CGT774BAR TAILBOARD ASSY 67W SCU RT - BLACK | 5/5 - CG867BAR
S/S = SUPERSEDED BY CS0145-06
|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order
20

REDEKOP




Tailboard, Actuafor, and Mounts

Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:

Date:30MAY2025 RMNAO0400

FRONT OF COMBINE

FOR ACTUATED TAILBOARD FOR MANUAL TAILBOARD £S0145.06

|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

= REDEKOP



Tailboard, Actuator, and Mounts

Serial No Range From:

Serial No Range To:

Date:30MAY2025 RMNA0400

ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
/ CG3l4B LUG TBOARD ADJ 6 HOLE - BLACK 2
2 CG426BA BRACKET TBOARD SUPPT - BLACK I INCLUDES RPIO9
3 CGE67BAL TAILBOARD ASSY 6rW W0 WS SCOOF - BLACK |/
4 CGE6TBAR TAILBOARD ASSY 6rW W/0 WS SCOOF - BLACK |
5 CH6I0BL MOUNT ACTUATOR CHPR LT - BLACK /
6 CH6I0BR MOUNT ACTUATOR CHPR RT - BLACK /
I CSI032B PIN TAILBOARD PIVOT - BLACK 2
8 CSIO53BL FIN STRAW DEFLECT LT - BLACK /
9 CSIO53BR FIN STRAW DEFLECT RT - BLACK /
10 CSII39BL RAKE WINDROW LT CASE - BLACK /
I CSIIZ96R RAKE WINDROW RT CASE - BLACK /
12 CSI40BL MOUNT WINDROW DEFLECTOR LT - BLACK /
13 CSI40BR MOUNT WINDROW DEFLECTOR RT - BLACK /
14 CSI7TIB GUARD, TAILBOARD - BLACK 2
15 CS70lz MOUNT, ACTUATOR BASE - YZD 2
6 Ccs9rez TUBE LIMIT ACTUATOR - YZD 2
17 CS990A REFLECTOR ASSEMBLY 2
18 CS991z SPACER REFLECTOR EU - YZD 2
19 RPIOSE ACTUATOR 2
20 RP95IA SFRING GAS SHOCK 2
2l B2IM-0816 BOLT FLG MBXI6 C8.8 YZD 1508102 4
22 B2IM-0820 BOLT FLG MEX20 C8.8 YZD 1508102 10
23 B2IM-0840 BOLT FLG MEX40 C8.8 YZD [s08/02 4
24 B2IM-1030 BOLT FLG MIOX30 C8.8 YZD 508102 4
25 B2IM-1225 BOLT FLG MIZX25 C8.8 YZD 1508/02 4
26 B3IM-0820 BOLT RH M8x20 C8.8 YZD 1508678 Short Neck 8
27 B3IM-0825 BOLT RH M8x25 C8.8 YZD 1508678 Short Neck g
28 B3IM-0850 BOLT RH M8x50 C8.8 YZD 1508678 Short Neck 2
29 N2IM-08 NUT FLG M8 C8 YZD [so4l6l 30
30 NZIM-10 NUT FLG MIO C8 YZD Iso4l6l
3l NA2ZM-08 NUT LOCK STL M8 CIO YzZD DIN9EOV
32 RPIO9 BUSHING, NYLON /
33 RPIZ68 DECAL EU SAFETY STAND CLEAR 2
34 w4iM-08 WASHER FLAT M8 x 38 x 2.5 YZD 2

CS0145-06

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP

22




Tailboards

Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:

Date:05MAY2025 RMNAO0001 RMNAO0399

FOR ACTUATED TAILBOAD FOR MANUAL TAILBOARD CS0145-06

|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

2 REDEKOP



Tailboards
Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:05MAY?2025 RMNAO0001 RMNAO0399
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE

/ CC33IB BRACKET TBOARD COVER LATCH - BLACK 2

2 CGlIzBA LATCH TBOARD ADJ - BLACK 2

3 CGll6BL FIN, STR 22L LT - BLACK 2

4 CGllI6BR FIN, STR 22l RT - BLACK 2

5 CGIZ0BL FIN, CRV 22L LT - BLACK 2

6 CGIZOBR FIN, CRV 22L RT - BLACK 2

7 CG307BL SUPPORT, TBOARD LT &6rW - BLACK /

8 CG307BR SUFPPORT, TBOARD RT 6rW - BLACK /

9 CG465BL BASE TAILBOARD 6rW LT - BLACK /

10 CG4656R BASE TAILBOARD 67W RT - BLACK /

il CGA466BAL TAILBOARD COVER 67W W/ DECAL LT - BLACK | INCLUDES CG466BL & 8439435/
12 CG466BAR TAILBOARD COVER 67W W/ DECAL RT - BLACK | INCLUDES CG466BR & 8439435/
13 CG466BL PANEL TAILBOARD 67W LT - BLACK /

14 CG4666R PANEL TAILBOARD 67W RT - BLACK /

15 cca6rz ROD, TAILBOARD COVER 67W - YZD 2

6 CG478B8L DEFLECTOR, WS LT - BLACK /

17 CG478BR DEFLECTOR, WS RT - BLACK /

18 CGr33B LINK WIDE SPREAD - BLACK 2

19 CGr6IBL FIN, CRV LT I9L X 4H WS - BLACK /

20 CGrelBR FIN, CRV RT I9L x 4H WS - BLACK /

2l CS9r3z HOOD TBOARD STOP - YZD 2

22 8439435/ DECAL SAFETY PINCH POINT 2

23 B2IM-0816 BOLT FLG M8Xl6 C8.8 YZD 1508102 2

24 B3IM-0816 BOLT RH M8xl6 C8.8 YZD 1508678 Short Neck 46

25 B3IM-0820 BOLT RH M8x20 C8.8 YZD 1SO8678 Shorl Neck 4

26 B3IM-0825 BOLT RH M8x25 C8.8 YZD 1SO8678 Short Neck 2

27 NZIM-08 NUT FLG ME CE YZD Iso4lel 52

28 P2IM-0228 PIN COTTER M2X28 2

29 RPIO60 DECAL SAFETY RUN ON 2

30 RPIO9 BUSHING, NYLON 6

3/ CGZ237BAL FIN 40L WIDE SPREAD LT - BLACK /

3/ CGr32BL FIN 40L CRV SCU LT - BLACK ! FOR CHOPPER WITH SCU
32 CGZ237BAR FIN 40L WIDE SPREAD RT - BLACK /

32 CG732BR FIN 40L CRV SCU RT - BLACK ! FOR CHOPFPER WITH SCU

CS0145-06
|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order
24

REDEKOP




Tailboards

Date:05MAY2025

Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:

RMNAO0400

FOR ACTUATED TAILBOAD

FOR MANUAL TAILBOARD CS0145-06

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

25

REDEKOP




Tailboards
Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:05MAY2025 RMNA0400
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
/ CC33IB BRACKET TBOARD COVER LATCH - BLACK 2
2 CGliZBA LATCH TBOARD ADJ - BLACK 2
3 CGlI6BL FIN, STR 22U LT - BLACK 2
= CGlI6BR FIN, STR 22l RT - BLACK 2
5 CGI20BL FIN, CRV 22L LT - BLACK 2
6 CGI20BR FIN, CRV 22L RT - BLACK 2
7 CG237BAL FIN 40L LT WIDE SPREAD - BLACK /
8 CG237BAR FIN 40L RT WIDE SPREAD - BLACK /
9 CG307BL SUPPORT, TBOARD LT 67W - BLACK /
10 CG307BR SUPPORT, TBOARD RT 67W - BLACK /
I CG465BL BASE TAILBOARD 67w LT - BLACK /
2 CGA465BR BASE TAILBOARD 67W RT - BLACK /
13 CGA466BAL TAILBOARD COVER 67W W/ DECAL LT - BLACK | INCLUDES CG466BL & 8439435/
14 CGA66BAR TAILBOARD COVER 67W W/ DECAL RT - BLACK | INCLUDES CG466BR & 8439435/
5 CG466BL PANEL TAILBOARD 67W LT - BLACK /
16 CG466BR PANEL TAILBOARD 67W RT - BLACK /
17 CGa677 ROD, TAILBOARD COVER 67TW - YZD 2
18 CG478BL DEFLECTOR, WS LT - BLACK /
19 CGAT78BR DEFLECTOR, WS RT - BLACK /
20 CGr33B LINK WIDE SPREAD - BLACK 2
2l CGrelBL FIN, CRV LT I9L X 49H WS - BLACK /
22 CGT6IBR FIN, CRV RT I9L x 94H WS - BLACK /
23 CGE6T7BAL TAILBOARD ASSY 67W W,/0 WS SCOOP - BLACK |/
24 CGE67BAR TAILBOARD ASSY 67W W,/0 WS SCOOP - BLACK |
25 CS9737 HOOD TBOARD STOP - YZD 2
26 8439435/ DECAL SAFETY PINCH POINT 2
27 B2IVI-0816 BOLT FLG M&XI6 C8.8 YZD 1508102 2
28 B3IVI-0816 BOLT RH M8xl6 C8.8 YZD 1508678 Short Neck 46
29 B3IM-0820 BOLT RH M8x20 C8.8 YZD 1S08678 Short Neck
30 B3IV-0825 BOLT RH M8x25 C8.8 YZD 1SO8678 Short Neck
3 N2IV-08 NUT FLG M8 C8 YZD Iso4l6l 52
32 P2IM-0228 PIN COTTER M2XZ28 2
33 RPIO60 DECAL SAFETY RUN ON
34 RPIO9 BUSHING, NYLON
CS0145-06
I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order
26

REDEKOP




Shield & Vents

Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:

Date:30MAY2025 RMNAOCO1

Z

FRONT OF COMBINE

CS0145-06

|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

u REDEKOP



Shield & Vents

Date:30MAY2025

Serial No Range From:

RMNAO0001

Serial No Range To:

ITEM NO. PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

QTY

NOTE

/ CH74IBAL VENT ASSY CR LT - BLACK /
2 CH74IBAR VENT ASSY NH CR RT - BLACK /
3 CH74IBL VENT NH CR LT - BLACK I NSS - CHr4IBAL
4 CH74IBR VENT NH CR RT - BLACK I NSS - CH74IBAR
5 5C4758 COVER SCU SHIELD - BLACK 2
6 BZIM- 0816 BOLT FLG M8XI6 C8.8 YZD 1508102 8
7 RPIIOS PIN, LYNCH 3/16"X1.25" 3
g RPIZEI SHIELD NH CR /
9 RPI49] RUBBER GROMMET 1.250D X .6251D /
10 CH742-01 SEAL CR CHOPFER VENT INTERFACE 2

NSS = NOT SERVICED SEFARATELY

CS0145-06

|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP

28




Extension Plate & Chaff Deflector

Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:

Date:30MAY2025 RMNAO0001

FRONT OF COMBINE -

CS0145-06

|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

> REDEKOP



Extension Plate & Chaff Deflector
Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:30MAY2025 RMNAOQ0001
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
/ CD733B FIN BEATER - BLACK 2
2 CH737B BEATER EXTENSION CR - BLACK /
3 CH738BA SIEVE EXTENSION ASSY AFX - BLACK /
4 CH745BL PANEL REAR CHOPPER LT - BLACK /
5 CH745BR PANEL REAR CHOPPER RT - BLACK /
6 CH7468B COVER PLATE HYD MOTOR CR - BLACK /
7 CH7537 WASHER SQUARE 1.0 x 1.O x 0.25 YZD 6
8 CSI095B SIEVE EXT 55W - BLACK /
9 CSII3B STRAP, SIEVE EXTENSION - BLACK /
10 CS599BAL DEFLECTOR AFX CHAFF LT - BLK /
" CS599BAR DEFLECTOR AFX CHAFF RT - BLK /
2 CS599BL BRACKET LT SIEVE BELT - BLK I NSS - CS599BAL
13 CS599BR BRACKET RT SIEVE BELT - BLK I NSS - CS599BAR
14 BIIM-12110 BOLT HEX MIZXIO C8.8 YZD [s04014 6
15 BI2M-12200  BOLT HEX MIZX200 CIO.9 YZD [s040!4 2
16 B2IV-1030 BOLT FLG MIOX30 C8.8 YZD 1508102 6
7 B3IV-0816 BOLT RH Méxl6 C8.8 YZD 1SO8678 Short Neck 4
18 B3IM-0820  BOLT RH M8x20 C8.8 YZD 1508678 Short Neck 9
19 B3IM-1025 BOLT RH MIOX25 C8.8 YZD 1SO8678 Short Neck 8
20 CH739-0I BELT SIEVE EXTENSION /
2l NZIVI-08 NUT FLG M8 C8 YZD [so4l6l 13
22 N2IM-10 NUT FLG MIO C8 YZD Iso4l6l 14
23 Nev-12 NUT FLG M2 C8 YZD Iso4l6l 8
24 RO3-08H RIVET INCH GENERIC 2
25 WilM-05 WASHER FLAT M5 x Il x 1.4 YZD 12
26 WZIM-12 WASHER HEL ICAL LOCK Mi2 8
2r CS604-0! RUBBER BELTING SEIVE DEFLECT 2
NSS = NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY CS0145-06
|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order
30

REDEKOP




Chopper Rail

Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:

Date:30MAY2025 RMNAO0001 RMNA0299

FRONT OF COMBINE

RP1355

CS0145-06

|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

. REDEKOP



Chopper Rail

Serial No Range From:

Serial No Range To:

Date:30MAY2025 RMNAOQ0001 RMNAO0299
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
/ CHelrZ SHAFT CNH WINDROW ROLLER YZD /
z CHEB3Z SHAFT CNH WDRW NON DRV YZD /
3 CHE67B BRACKET HYD MOTOR MT ROLLER - BLACK /
4 CHE68B COVER HYD MOTOR - BLACK 2
5 CHE95BR RAIL CHOPPER HANGER 67W RT - BLACK I S/5 - CHr86BR
6 CH697B ROLLER CNH WINDROW WIDE - BLACK /
7 CHE9EBAL COVER ASSY CHOFPPER RAIL LT - BLACK /
8 CHE9EBAR COVER ASSY CHOFPER RAIL RT - BLACK /
9 CHE98BL COVER FPLT CHOFPPER RAIL LT - BLACK I NSS - CHE98BAL
10 CHE98BR COVER FPLT CHOFPPER RAIL LT - BLACK I NSS - CHE9EBAR
) CH75IB CHAFF PLUG - BLACK 5
2 CH7e676L RAIL MAV CR LT - BLACK I S/5 - CHr86BL
13 CSIIOBL STOP, CHOFFER SLIDE LT - BLACK I S/5 - CSI59BL
14 CSIIOBR STOP, CHOPPER SLIDE RT - BLACK I S/5 - CSIS9BR
15 RPIT8A BEARING BALL SPH 1.0 ID 2.050D w/ LOCK COLLAR 2 INCLUDES RPITE-OI & RPI79
6 BZIM-0616 BOLT FLG MeXl6 C8.8 YZD [s08102 4
17 BZIM-0816 BOLT FLG M&XI6 C8.8 YZD 508102 5
18 BZIM-1020 BOLT FLG MIOX20 C8.8 YZD 150802 10
19 BZIM-1080 BOLT FLG MIOX8O C8.8 YZD 150802 2
20 BZIM-1225 BOLT FLG MI2xX25 C8.8 YZD 1508102 2
2l BZ2IM-1230 BOLT FLG MI2X30 C8.8 YZD 1508102 2
22 B3IM-0820 BOLT RH M&x20 C8.8 YZD 1SO8678 Short Neck 4
23 CHrZ2I-01 SEAL CHOFFPER SLIDE 2
24 CHr34-01 PUCK WINDROW ROLLER CR 2
25 NZIM-08 NUT FLG M8 C&E YZD Iso4l6l 4
26 NZIM-10 NUT FLG MIO C8 YZD Iso4l6l 2
27 NZIM-12 NUT FLG Miz C8 YZD |so4l6l 2
28 RFIOT9 KEY, OVAL 0.25in x 0.25in x O.r5in L Steel Oiled 3
29 RFIZ5 SPIDER JAW COUFLING LIOOs /
30 RFIZ27 SCREW #12 x 0.625 HEX HEAD FLASTIC 4
3/ RPI355 DECAL WINDROW VALVE CR MAV /
32 RPITT FLANGETTE FMD STL 2B BRG PFLZ205 4
33 RPI78-01 BEARING BALL SPH 1.00 ID ECL z
34 RPIT9 LOCK COLLAR ECL 1.0 1D z
35 RPISO MOTOR HYD EATON H 5.9 ZB lin Shaft I S/5 - RPISIO
36 RPI8I COUFLING 3 JAW LIOOs .00 1D z

NSS = NOT SERVICED SEFARATELY

S/S5 = SUPERSEDED BY

CS0145-06

|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP

32




Chopper Rall

Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:

Date:30MAY2025 RMNAO0300 RMNAO0399

FRONT OF COMBINE

RP1355

CS0145-06

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

3 REDEKOP



Chopper Rall
Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:30MAY2025 RMNAO0300 RMNAO0399
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
/ CHeITZ SHAFT CNH WINDROW ROLLER YZD /
2 CH6637 SHAFT CNH WDRW NON DRV YZD /
3 CH667B BRACKET HYD MOTOR MT ROLLER - BLACK /
4 CHE68B COVER HYD MOTOR - BLACK 2
5 CHE95BR RAIL CHOPPER HANGER 67W RT - BLACK I S/S - CH786BR
6 CH697B ROLLER CNH WINDROW WIDE - BLACK /
7 CHE98BAL COVER ASSY CHOPPER RAIL LT - BLACK /
8 CHE98BAR COVER ASSY CHOPPER RAIL RT - BLACK /
9 CHE98BL COVER PLT CHOPFPER RAIL LT - BLACK I NSS - CHE98BAL
10 CHE98BR COVER PLT CHOPPER RAIL LT - BLACK I NSS - CH698BAR
" CH75IB CHAFF PLUG - BLACK 5
2 CH767BL RAIL MAV CR LT - BLACK I S/5 - CH786BL
13 CSINOBL STOP, CHOPPER SLIDE LT - BLACK I S/5 - CSI59BL
14 CSIIOBR STOP, CHOPPER SLIDE RT - BLACK I S/S5 - CSI59BR
15 RPI78A BEARING BALL SPH 1.0 ID 2.050D w/ LOCK COLLAR 2 INCLUDES RPI78-0I & RPIT9
16 BZIM-06/6 BOLT FLG MéXl6 C8.8 YZD 1s08/02 4
17 B2IM-0816 BOLT FLG M8XI6 C8.8 YZD 1s08/02 5
18 B2IM-1020 BOLT FLG MIOX20 C8.8 YZD 1s08/02 10
19 B2IM-1080 BOLT FLG MIOX8O C8.8 YZD 1s508/02 2
20 B2IM-1225 BOLT FLG MI2x25 C8.8 YZD 1508102 2
2/ B2IM-1230 BOLT FLG MI2X30 C8.8 YZD [Iso8102 2
22 B3IM-0820 BOLT RH M&x20 C8.8 YZD 1SO8678 Short Neck =
23 CH72I-0l SEAL CHOPPER SLIDE 2
24 CH734-0I PUCK WINDROW ROLLER CR 2
25 HI5-06 FIT HYD PLUG HEX 6 MORB /
26 N2IVI-08 NUT FLG M& C8 YZD Iso4l6l =
2r NZ2IM-10 NUT FLG MIO C8 YZD Iso4i6l 2
28 NZIM-12 NUT FLG MIZ C8 YZD [so4l6l 2
29 RPIOT9 KEY, OVAL 0.25in x 0.25in x O.75in L Steel Oiled 3
30 RPI25 SPIDER JAW COUPLING LI0Os /
3/ RPIZ27T SCREW #12 x 0.625 HEX HEAD PLASTIC =
32 RPI355 DECAL WINDROW VALVE CR MAV /
33 RPI5I0 MOTOR HYD EATON H 5.9 2B lin Shaft /
34 RPITT FLANGETTE FMD STL 2B BRG PFL205 =
35 RPI78-01 BEARING BALL SPH 1.00 1D ECL 2
36 RPI79 LOCK COLLAR ECL 1.0 ID 2
37 RPI8I COUPLING 3 JAW LIOOs .00 D 2
NSS = NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY S/5 = SUFPERSEDED BY CS0145-06
I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order
34

REDEKOP




Chopper Rall

Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:

Date:30MAY2025 RMNAO0400

FRONT OF COMBINE

e

RP1355

CS0145-06

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

35

REDEKOP



Chopper Rall

Serial No Range From:

Serial No Range To:

Date:30MAY2025 RMNA0400

ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
/ CH6I7Z SHAFT CNH WINDROW ROLLER YZD /
2 CH6637 SHAFT CNH WDRW NON DRV YZD /
3 CHEETB BRACKET HYD MOTOR MT ROLLER - BLACK /
4 CHE6EB COVER HYD MOTOR - BLACK 2
5 CHE9 7B ROLLER CNH WINDROW WIDE - BLACK /
6 CH698BAL COVER ASSY CHOPPER RAIL LT - BLACK /
7 CHE9EBAR COVER ASSY CHOPPER RAIL RT - BLACK /
8 CHE98BL COVER PLT CHOPPER RAIL LT - BLACK I NSS - CH698BAL
9 CHE698BR COVER PLT CHOPPER RAIL LT - BLACK I NSS - CH698BAR
10 CH75IB CHAFF PLUG - BLACK 5
I CH7r86BL RAIL MAV CR LT - BLACK /
12 CH786BR RAIL CHOPPER HANGER 67W RT - BLACK /
13 CH787BL STOP, RAIL EXT CR LH - BLACK /
= CHr87BR STOP, RAIL EXT CR RH - BLACK /
15 RFPI7TEA BEARING BALL SPH 1.0 1D 2.050D w/ LOCK COLLAR 2 INCLUDES RFRIT8-0I & RPI7T9
16 B2IM-06/6 BOLT FLG MeXi6 C8.8 YZD [so8l02 4
7 B2IM-0816 BOLT FLG M8XI6 C8.8 YZD 1508102 5
18 B2IM-1020 BOLT FLG MIOX20 C8.8 YZD 1508102 10
19 B2IM-1025 BOLT FLG MIOX25 C8.8 YZD 1508102 z2
20 B2IM-1230 BOLT FLG MI2ZX30 C8.8 YZD 1508102 2
2l B3IM-0820  BOLT RH M8x20 (8.8 YZD [1SO8678 Short Neck 4
o2 CHrzl-0l SEAL CHOPFER SLIDE 2
23 CHr34-0I PUCK WINDROW ROLLER CR 2
24 HI5-06 FIT HYD PLUG HEX 6 MORB /
25 NZIM-08 NUT FLG M8 C8 YZD [so4l6] 4
26 N2IM-10 NUT FLG MIO C8 YZD Iso4lel 2
2r RPIO79 KEY, OVAL 0.25in x 0.25in x O.75in L Steel Oiled 3
28 RFPIZ5 SPIDER JAW COUPLING LI100s /
29 RPIZ27 SCREW #12 x O0.625 HEX HEAD PLASTIC 4
30 RPI355 DECAL WINDROW VALVE CR MAV /
3/ RPISIO MOTOR HYD EATON H 5.9 2B lin Shaft /
32 RPITT FLANGETTE FMD STL 2B BRG PFL205 4
33 RPI78-01 BEARING BALL SPH 1.00 1D ECL 2
34 RPI7T9 LOCK COLLAR ECL 1.0 ID 2
35 RPISI COUPLING 3 JAW LIOOs 1.00 ID 2

NSS = NOT SERVICED SEFARATELY

CS0145-06

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP

36




Straw Door

Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:

Date:30MAY2025 RMNAO0001

FRONT OF COMBINE

CS0145-06

|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

¥ REDEKOP



Straw Door
Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:30MAY 2025 RMNAOO0O1
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
/ CH726BL BRACKET STRAW DOOR MT CR LT - BLACK /
2 CH726BR BRACKET STRAW DOOR MT CR RT - BLACK /
3 CH727B HOOD CR NH WIDE - BLACK | NSS - CH727BA
4 CH727BA  HOOD NH CR WIDE ASSY - BLACK e
5 CH7Z28B DOOR  STRAW - BLACK | NSS - CHT28BA
6 CrrameA_DOOR ASSY APX STRAW — BLACK R T . e
7 CH7297 PIN STRAW DOOR YZD 2
8 CH7308B BRACKET ACTUATOR MT - BLACK /
9 CH732B STRAP WIDE STRAW DOOR - BLACK /
10 CHr 728 ACTUATOR MOUNT ADAPTER NON PSD - BLACK |
il CS603B BRKT ACTR MT - BLACK /
2 RPIZ38 ACTUATOR /
/3 SCI2248 g[jé/? DOOR MOUNTING BRACKET BACKING - /
14 BIM-0845  BOLT HEX M8X45 C&8.8 YZD 1504014 2
15 BIM-O850  BOLT HEX M8X50 C8.8 YZD 150404 2
6 B2IM-0820 BOLT FLG M8X20 C8.8 YZD 1508102 4
17 B2IM-1025  BOLT FLG MIOX25 C8.8 YZD 150802 4
18 B3IM-0620 BOLT RH Mexz0 C8.8 YZD 1S08678 Short Neck &
19 B3IM-08/6  BOLT RH M8xI6 C8.8 YZD 1SO8678 Short Neck I
20 CH733-01  BELTING AFX STRAW DOOR /
2l CH743-01  BELT STRAW DOOR SEAL CR WIDE /
22 CH744-01  STRAP STRAW DOOR SEAL CR WIDE /
23 CSII53-01 SEAL WIPER 30.938" 2
24 NZIM-06 NUT FLG Me C8 YZD Iso4l6l 6
25 NZIM-08 NUT FLG M& C8 YZD |Iso4l6] 15
26 NAZM-08 NUT LOCK STL ME CIO YZD DIN9EOV 4
27 WilM-08 WASHER FLAT M8 x 18.8 x 2.3 YZD 2
NSS = NOT SERVICED SEPARATELY CS0145-06
|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order
38

REDEKOP




Hydraulic Hoses & Fittings

Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:

Date:30MAY2025 RMNAO0001

CS0145-06

|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

¥ REDEKOP



Hydraulic Hoses & Fittings
Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:
Date:30MAY2025 RMNAOO001
ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
| H38-I0IOFFX  FIT HYD 90DEG 10 MORFS - 10 FORFX /
2 HHI52 HOSE HYD .625 x 26L IOFORFSX 90DEG ELBOW-8FORFSX |
3 RPIT6 VALVE HYD BALL 3WAY .5FORB /
4 H25-0808MF  HYD FIT STR 8 MORB - 8 MORFS /
5  H25-O8IOMF  HYD FIT STR 8 MORB - 10 MORFS /
6  HZ5-I0IOMF  FIT HYD STR IOMORB - IOMORFS 3
7 H35-I0I0FFX  FIT HYD 90DEG 10 MORB - 10 FORFS /
8  HA0-O808MFS FIT HYD TEE 8 MORFS - 8 MORFS - 8 MORB BRANCH /
o i3 nggﬂgpngé/% JOORZSN GFORFSX 90DEG -
0 RPI279 FIT HYD COUPLING MALE IOFORB (1S0724I1-A) 2
I RPI334 HYD FIT COUPLING FEMALE IOFORB (1SO724/-A) /
HHI47 FOSE HYD .5 x 24L IOOR2SN IOFORFSX 90DEG ELBOW -
JOFORESX
Hig-06F FIT HYD CAP 6FORS /
H93-14 TUBE STRAP .875 OD ZN RUBBER 4
RPE34 CABLE TIE BLACK I14.51N 10
CS0145-06

|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP

40




Chopper Slide Actuafor

Serial No Range From:

Date:30MAY2025 RMNAO0001

Serial No Range To:

FRONT OF COMBINE

CS0145-06

L

41

Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP




Chopper Slide Actuafor

Date:30MAY2025

Serial No Range From:

RMNAO0001

Serial No Range To:

ITEM NO. PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

QTY

NOTE

NOT REQ'D FOR MACHINES W/

/ CHr57B MOUNT FLATE SENSOR CR - BLACK L ACTUATED CHOPPER DOORS
z CSlieB BRCKT SWITCH BOX CHPR SIDE - BLACK /
3 RPIZEZ2 SWITCHBOX, AFX CHPR ACTUATOR I NSS - RPIZEZA
4 RPIZE2A SWITCHBOX CHOPPER ACTUATOR W/ DECAL I INCLUDES RPI3Z3
5 BliM-1260 BOLT HEX MIiZx60O C8.8 YZD 1s040/4 z
6 BZIM-1225 BOLT FLG Mizx25 C8.8 YZD 1508102 2
7 NZIM-12 NIT FLG M2 C8 YZD [so4l6l 2
8 NAZM-12 MIT LOCK STL Miz2 CIO YZD DIN98OV z
9 N62-08 HEX NUT #8-32 X .343 GRZ 4
10 RPI3Z23 DECAL CHOFPER SLIDE SWITCHBOX /
I RP827T ACTUATOR LINEAR 12V 300mm STROKE 2
2 S51-0812 SCREW MCH 8-32 CROSS RECESSED WITH SLOT 4
13 wWilM-05 WASHER FLAT M5 x Il x 1.4 YZD 8
RPIZIE HARNESS SLIDE ACTUATOR /
RPIZ84 HARNESS EXTENSION /
RPI389 HARNESS SFPEED SENSOR PSD CR /
RPIZ24 SENSOR SPEED GEARTOOTH HALL EFFECT /
8rr4l307 HARNESS MOUNT FIR TREE 0.25 HOLE 18
RP935 CABLE TIE, BLACK, 7.5IN 20
RP834 CABLE TIE, BLACK, 14.5IN 5
RPI3Z29 CAP DUST HDFZO SHELL SIZE I8 I COVER FOR OPTI! SPREAD PLUG

NSS = NOT SERVICED SEFARATELY

CS0145-06

|_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP

42







SECTION B

PRODUCT NUMBER: 101-055
KIT CR DRIVE 3B - NO SCU

REDEKOP



101-055 KIT CR DRIVE 3B - CHOPPER DRIVE - NO SCU

Serial No Range From: Serial No Range To:

Date:25APR2022 RMNAO0001

FRONT OF COMBINE

CS0145-06

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

: REDEKOP



[01-055 KIT CR DRIVE 3B - CHOPPER DRIVE -

NO SCU

Date:25APR2022

Serial No Range From:

RMNAO0001

Serial No Range To:

ITEM NO. PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

QTY NOTE

/ CH763B MOUNT TOP SHIELD DRIVE CR - BLACK /
2 CS78lz TENSION ROD IDLER JS 3B YZD /
3 cs7eizA TENSION ROD JACKSHAFT 38 ASSY L o e [
4 323624 KEY OVAL I4mm x 9mm x 63mm L Class 5 Plain |
5 B3IM-0825 BOLT RH Méx25 C8.8 YZD 1SO8678 Short Neck 2
6 NIM-12 NUT HEX Miz C8 YZD 1504032 2
’ NZIM-08 NIT FLG M& C8 YZD Iso4l6l 2
8 RE291 BUSHING TAPER SK 50mm 1D /
9 RP78I SHEAVE 3B 1.0 PD SK /
10 WIM-12 WASHER FLAT M2 x 23.5 x 2.4 YZD /
il BE3BIZZK VBELT 3B 121.5L KEVLAR /
12 84522760 INDICATOR SPRING IDLER 4L YZD /
13 337829 SPRING-C5 WR 26.50D 125mmL YZD /

CS0145-06

I_ Indicate implement serial number with any parts order

REDEKOP




1.866.REDEKOP (1.866.733.3967)

Saskatoon, Saskatchewan Canada S7K 3J7
info@redekopmfg.com
www.redekopmfg.com

For additional and the most up to date Manuals:

REDEKOP




